Teams:
Anoka
Blaine

Coon Rapids

Team Score:

Points:

Name:

Benjamin Olson
James Symanski
Michael Symanski
Phillip Marquardt
Sean Neeser
Nicholas Jacobson
Alex Lee
Jackson Hauge
Josh Brand
Nathan Smith
Josh Meinert
Matthew Morton
Anthony Hagerty
Trevor Larson
Brendan Richied
Daniel Johnson
Ryan Minikus
Brendan Hauta
Carson Pender
Gavin Kane
Daniel Pelletier
Cole McClellen
Justin VanHecke
Colby Sandstrom
Samuel Tiongson
John Lukan
Micah Hanson
Cameron Horst
Benjamin Lewis
Wilson Rabe
Andrew Barrows
Isaac Sorvari
Connor Wilson
Mitchell Jones
Stevie Lindsey
Benjamin Barnett
lan Miller
Connor Greeler
Tom Bureau
Gabe Larson
Erik Lucken

Grade:

12

School:

Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Anoka
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine

Stage 1 Time:
0:14:11
0:14:39
0:15:07
0:15:48
0:15:51
0:15:51
0:16:27
0:17:00
0:17:02
0:17:02
0:17:05
0:17:21
0:17:40
0:18:11
0:18:11
0:18:22
0:18:26
0:19:01
0:19:05
0:19:09
0:19:13
0:19:20
0:19:20
0:19:45
0:19:52
0:20:15
0:20:16
0:20:19
0:20:55
0:20:55
0:21:09
0:21:24
0:21:28
0:21:43
0:21:44
0:21:45
0:22:12
0:22:25
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:46

Stage 2 Time:

Total Time:
0:14:11
0:14:39
0:15:07
0:15:48
0:15:51
0:15:51
0:16:27
0:17:00
0:17:02
0:17:02
0:17:05
0:17:21
0:17:40
0:18:11
0:18:11
0:18:22
0:18:26
0:19:01
0:19:05
0:19:09
0:19:13
0:19:20
0:19:20
0:19:45
0:19:52
0:20:15
0:20:16
0:20:19
0:20:55
0:20:55
0:21:09
0:21:24
0:21:28
0:21:43
0:21:44
0:21:45
0:22:12
0:22:25
0:23:10
0:23:11
0:23:46

Time Back:
0:00:00
0:00:28
0:00:56
0:01:37
0:01:40
0:01:40
0:02:16
0:02:49
0:02:51
0:02:51
0:02:54
0:03:10
0:03:29
0:04:00
0:04:00
0:04:11
0:04:15
0:04:50
0:04:54
0:04:58
0:05:02
0:05:09
0:05:09
0:05:34
0:05:41
0:06:04
0:06:05
0:06:08
0:06:44
0:06:44
0:06:58
0:07:13
0:07:17
0:07:32
0:07:33
0:07:34
0:08:01
0:08:14
0:08:59
0:09:00
0:09:35

Points:



Teams:

Team Score:

Points:

Name:

Samuel Lewis
Ethan Kertz
Kyle Bolton
Connor Ostrander
Lucas Wibben
Hayden Potthoff
Tyler Nosko
Ahmed Yassin
Joel Wagner
Dalton Litz

Nick Thomsen
Jakson Coffin
Grant Fink

Sam Noh

Grade:

11
11
10

11
10
11
10

12

School:

Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Blaine
Anoka
Anoka

Stage 1 Time:
0:23:56
0:23:57
0:24:23
0:24:40
0:25:09
0:25:10
0:25:15
0:26:24
0:26:33
0:26:44
0:27:58
0:30:38
0:34:27
0:34:58

Stage 2 Time:

Total Time:
0:23:56
0:23:57
0:24:23
0:24:40
0:25:09
0:25:10
0:25:15
0:26:24
0:26:33
0:26:44
0:27:58
0:30:38
0:34:27
0:34:58

Time Back:
0:09:45
0:09:46
0:10:12
0:10:29
0:10:58
0:10:59
0:11:04
0:12:13
0:12:22
0:12:33
0:13:47
0:16:27
0:20:16
0:20:47

Points:



